Preview Local
Guest Resident | Business/worker | Visitor | Unknown

Comment
Against road narrowing/concern about traffic congestion 3 6 1
Pavements do not need widening 1 2 2
No seating 1
Leave aloneffine as is 4
Support scheme 7 13 65 10 6
Concerns about pharmacy deliveries 2 2 1
Concerns about coaches/weddings/funerals if road narrowed 2 1
Likes greening/planters 7 2 4 1
Will help solve supercar problem 1
Include seating 3 1
Concerned about removing Sunday parking 1
Pleased to remove Sunday parking 1
Annoyed not in consultation area 1
Number of respondents 18 24 71 11 6




